SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 4, 20th June 2023

Event:

Heat:

Position

Event:

Heat:

Position

o~NO O~ WNBE

Event:

Heat:

Position

HBHoo~vounkrwnr

11
12
13

Under 9 Girls Throw Howler

Number Name

29
55
71
69
2
26
52
10
20
11
22
67
17
46
36

Molly Feeney

Fola Lewis
Florence Quayle
Eva Pritchard

Amy Anderson
Willow Curphey
Blae Knight

Faith Chatel

Violet Cooper

Mia Chatel

Zara Cowley-Hardy
Evie Playle-Clague
Eleanor Collinge
Polly Humphreys
Anya Green

Under 9 Boys Throw Howler

Number Name

43
6
64
40
49
47
8
9

Connor Holmshaw
Ffinlo Brew
Freddy Phillips
Albertus Herbst
Axel Kennaugh
Hughie Keenan
Qisin Brook
Conor Bryan

Under 7 Girls Mini-Howler

Number Name

1
73
70
53
27
37
84
21
44
39
41
15

5

Alice Anderson
Olivia Ramaj
Olive Quaye
Rosie Krause
Robyn Edwards
Esme Green
Esmae Wynne
Mae Cowley-Hardy
Lola Holmshaw
Erica Haworth
Esmari Herbst
Elsie Cleator
Ellie Brammall

=
SEQ

Meters.cm
11.35
10.75
10.62

9.17
8.10
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.53
7.25
7.08
7.05
6.54
6.30
6.00

Meters.cm
21.68
19.91
16.12
15.66
14.55
13.60
11.64

7.36

Meters.cm
8.10
7.88
7.85
7.68
6.65
6.12
6.10
5.50
5.22
5.00
4.66
3.90
3.31
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SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 4, 20th June 2023

Event: Under 7 Boys Mini-Howler

Heat:

Position Number Name

63
68
82
60
78
54
85
3
86

©O©o0O~NOO UL WNPE

Jacob Mylchreest
Ruairi Prince

Louie Williamson
Coby McCann
Ronan Sutherland
Leo Leneghan
Teddy Mapp

William Birchenough
Jasper Maddocks

Event: Under 11 Boys Long Jump

Heat:

Position Number Name

1 28
2 18
3 83
4 87

Cameron Eyres
Thomas Collinge
Leo Woodward
Isaac Sharpe

Event: Under 11 Girls Long Jump

Heat:

Position Number Name

1 65
76
25
45
48
56
77

~NOoO b WN

Susanna Phillips
Abigail Sayle
Sienna Curphey
Kyra Hughes
Riley Keenan
Rosa Mapp
Isabelle Sayle

Event: Under 9 Boys 200m

Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

1 8
2 49
3 6
4 64
5 9

Qisin Brook
Axel Kennaugh
Ffinlo Brew
Freddy Phillips
Conor Bryan

=
SEQ

Meters.cm
16.47
15.30
12.25
11.30
11.00

9.85
8.74
8.46
7.78

Meters.cm
3.84
3.16
3.11
2.92

Meters.cm
3.11
2.88
2.80
2.57
2.35
1.78

NJ

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:38.3
00:39.3
00:40.1
00:41.5
00:48.9
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SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 4, 20th June 2023

Event: Under 9 Boys 200m
Heat: Heat 2

Position Number Name

1 40 Albertus Herbst

2 43 Connor Holmshaw
3 16 Laurie Cleator

4 47 Hughie Keenan

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m
Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

1 55 Fola Lewis

2 69 Eva Pritchard

3 29 Molly Feeney

4 71 Florence Quayle
5 17 Eleanor Collinge

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m
Heat: Heat 2

Position Number Name

1 2 Amy Anderson

2 10 Faith Chatel

3 26 Willow Curphey

4 22 Zara Cowley-Hardy
5 46 Polly Humphreys

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m
Heat: Heat 3

Position Number Name

1 52 Blae Knight

2 11 Mia Chatel

3 20 Violet Cooper

4 67 Evie Playle-Clague
5 36 Anya Green

Event: Under 11 Boys 200m
Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

1 28 Cameron Eyres
2 87 Isaac Sharpe

3 83 Leo Woodward
4 18 Thomas Collinge

=
SEQ

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:40.7
00:43.7
00:45.3
00:45.8

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:40.2
00:40.7
00:44.3
00:45.3
00:47.1

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:42.6
00:43.2
00:44.7
00:50.3
00:52.3

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:41.3
00:43.7
00:45.5
00:48.3
00:54.6

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:32.4
00:34.6
00:35.9
00:37.3
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SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS
Round 4, 20th June 2023

Event: Under 11 Girls 200m
Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

25 Sienna Curphey
45 Kyra Hughes

65 Susanna Phillips
76 Abigail Sayle

77 Isabelle Sayle
56 Rosa Mapp

48 Riley Keenan

~NOoO b WNPE

Event: Under 7 Boys 75m
Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name
1 60 Coby McCann
2 82 Louie Williamson
3 3 William Birchenough
4 78 Ronan Sutherland
5 85 Teddy Mapp

Event: Under 7 Boys 75m
Heat: Heat 2

Position Number Name

1 54 Leo Leneghan

2 68 Ruairi Prince

3 63 Jacob Mylchreest
4 86 Jasper Maddocks

Event: Under 7 Girls 75m
Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

70 Olive Quaye

41 Esmari Herbst
1 Alice Anderson
44 Lola Holmshaw
27 Robyn Edwards
5 Ellie Brammall

O Ul WN P

=
SEQ

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:34.0
00:34.2
00:37.1
00:40.4
00:41.7
00:43.8
00:51.2

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:14.6
00:15.7
00:17.1
00:17.2
00:19.8

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:15.3
00:15.4
00:15.8
00:19.7

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:16.9
00:17.1
00:17.5
00:19.0
00:19.6
00:19.9
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SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 4, 20th June 2023

Event:
Heat:

Under 7 Girls 75m
Heat 2

Position Number Name

1

~NOoO obh WN

Event:
Heat:

53 Rosie Krause

73 Olivia Ramaj

84 Esmae Wynne

39 Erica Haworth

21 Mae Cowley-Hardy
37 Esme Green

15 Elsie Cleator

Under 9 Boys 600m
Heat 1

Position Number Name

~NOoO b WN PR

Event:
Heat:

49 Axel Kennaugh

40 Albertus Herbst
47 Hughie Keenan
64 Freddy Phillips

43 Connor Holmshaw
9 Conor Bryan

8 Qisin Brook

Under 9 Girls 600m
Heat 1

Position Number Name

1

o U WN

Event:
Heat:

55 Fola Lewis

26 Willow Curphey
69 Eva Pritchard
29 Molly Feeney

2 Amy Anderson
17 Eleanor Collinge

Under 9 Girls 600m
Heat 2

Position Number Name

1

OO U WN

52 Blae Knight

11 Mia Chatel

10 Faith Chatel

20 Violet Cooper

67 Evie Playle-Clague
46 Polly Humphreys

=
SEQ

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:15.4
00:15.5
00:16.3
00:17.2
00:19.4
00:22.5
00:23.8

Time [mm:ss.0]
02:30.5
02:43.2
02:47.6
02:49.9
03:00.3
03:14.2
03:35.6

Time [mm:ss.0]
02:33.7
02:38.0
02:41.8
02:44.8
02:46.2
02:46.4

Time [mm:ss.0]
02:39.1
03:02.4
03:21.9
03:23.5
03:46.1
03:46.5
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SEQ Summer Junior Track League at RGS

Round 4, 20th June 2023

Event: Under 11 Boys 600m

Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

1 28
2 87
3 83
4 18

Cameron Eyres
Isaac Sharpe
Leo Woodward
Thomas Collinge

Event: Under 11 Girls 600m

Heat: Heat 1

Position Number Name

1 25
45
76
65
56
77

o Ulh WN

Sienna Curphey
Kyra Hughes
Abigail Sayle
Susanna Phillips
Rosa Mapp
Isabelle Sayle

=
SEQ

Time [mm:ss.0]
02:02.1
02:10.4
02:12.3
02:22.0

Time [mm:ss.0]
02:17.2
02:35.4
02:45.2
02:48.6
02:56.1
03:05.4
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